PARTS <<=>>
LIST S ‘ MODEL

FOR hirlpool AD-0122-XM1
DEHUMIDIFIER

FRAME AND CONTROL PARTS

FSP ‘Whirlpool coreoranion FSP
® ®

Benton Harbor, Michigan.

FOR SERVICE INFORMATION
SEE SERVICE (BROWN) FILMCARD(S)
108-A-2 » /9-A-2

4-85 Litho in U.S.A. Part No. 789054

J72-8-/2



O©CoO~NOOOUTA,WNPE

857547
998729
951284
998802
488624
998777
998779
950745
488130
950430
488966
487871

Tie, Cable

Suppor t

Bracket, Top Support
Seal

Screw, SM #8 x 3/8

Bracket, Fan Mtor Mounting
Plate, Oifice

Cord, Appliance

Nut, Fan Motor 8-32 (2)
Board, Term nal

Screw, 6 x 3/8

Screw, 8-32 x 5/32



UNIT PARTS

For Model: AD-0122-XM1

COMPRESSOR
L_ — s e e

S72-8-/3



O©CoO~NOOOUTA,WNPE

949893
998759
474013
949896
948756
488035
949635
646498
950061
950248
950249
950055
950056
995082
487910
488946
486197
488400
484136
646499
950359
472577
485780
831282
865068
876690
549086
876692
998725

Condenser

Tube, Restrictor (Length 35.0")
Strainer, Qutlet Tube

Tube, Qutlet (Includes Item 3)
Bl ade, Fan (Includes Item 6)
Setscrew, 1/4 x 5/16

Mot or, Fan

Sl eeve (4)

Spring, Overload

Overl oad, Protector

Rel ay, Start

Cover, Term nal

Ret ai ner, Cover

Evapor at or

Screw, SME8 x 1/2 (4)

C anmp, Tube (4)

Nut, Speed (4)

Screw, 1/4-28 x 1" (4)

Har ness, Wre

Gomet (4)

Base

Foot (2)

Conpressor, Service (Conplete Assenbly)
Ret ai ner, Cover

Cover, Term nal

Overl oad, Protector

Spring, Overload

Rel ay, Start

Gide (4)



CABINET PARTS

For Model: AD-0122-XM1

789054

g22-8-7¢



998820 Cabi net

489120 Screw, ST 8-32 x 1/2 (2)

998869 Cap, Thread Cover (2)

950385 Gille, Front

489016 Screw, TC 8-32 x 3/8 (4)

998801 Pan, Condensate

948584 Spacer, Gille

489073 Screw, SM #8 x 32 (2)

not illustrated and optional parts (not included)
646753 Cap, Condensate Pan

647338 Washer, Cap (Condensate Pan)

485426 Lacquer, Starlight Gay (1/2 Pt. Uncut)
484310 Kit, Evaporator Repair (Al um num Epoxy)
505168 Tape, No Drip

978025 Val ve, Access (1/4")

978026 Val ve, Access (5/16")

978027 Val ve, Access (3/8")

978028 Val ve, Access (1/2")

978029 Val ve, Access (5/8")

978030 Val ve, Access (3/4")

950667 Sheet, Service Tech

998866 Cui de, Use & Care

789054 Li st, Repair Parts



	FRAME AND CONTROL
	UNIT
	CABINET

